Dear customer:

Thanks for your purchase in our store. Any questions, please contact us with below detais:
1.Purchase platform & order number

2Model number & Insiruction versiont

3.The detailed photo (faulty part, damage part, if some parts are missing, please circle itthem on the manual instruction) and send us.

We'l reply as saon as we recsive your message(usually within 24 hours).

BER

Zom Y TEXVIREEFBIHESTE VS L e, D
YYRNEA—VEBLBTECBANEDE L,
1EXT 5y b4~ LEEES

2HSLELHBE V2

37— F—IVEE GBS B FRG RS HAE COTEGIEL TUEL) EHo TR
4ERHEBREZSRLNDEFHITIAY FLTUEN

AU AV ERET BETER SR EERLETS.

FITUEYES

= TSR TA—LDA

FITUEYES

TV STAND WITH MOUNT

for visual MODEL
enjoyment FO1F1461L @

ISSUED: 2020.1-0



* Thank you for choosing our products please read the instructions carefully before
nstallation.and please keep the instructions properly

1.Do not attempt to move this furniture without first removing all equipment
y d

2 Death or hen toys
placed on toclimb on the g may tip over onto

e child.
3.Please contact us using the details shown for further advice

A WARNING If any parts are missing or damaged, do not return the damaged item to your dealer; contact Customer]
Service. Never use damaged parts!

What's in the box

* Vielen Dank fiir Ihre Auswahl fiir unsere Produkte, lesen Sie bitte die Anweisungen

sorgfltig vor Ihrer Installation und halten Sie bitte die Anweisungen richtig!
Tipps und tricks

1.Versuchen Sie bitte nicht, diese Mabel zu bewegen, ohne zuerst alle Geréite zu entfernen

2 Wenn die Kinder auf Audio und | oder Videogeréitemdbel klettern, kann Tod oder schwere Verletzungen kommen
Eine Fernbedienung oder Spielzeug kann die Kinder ermutigen, die auf die Einrichtung gestellt wird, sich auf die
Einrichtung zu klettern. Dies bewirki, dass die Mabel auf Ihre Kinder umfallen kbnnte.

3.Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns mit den Details fiir weitere Beratung

A WARNING igtsind. geb nicht an hren

Handler zuriick; Kontaktieren Sie Teile!

% Nous vous remercions d'avoir sélectionné nos produits, lisez les instructions attentivement

avant linstallation, et gardez les instructions correctement s'il vous plait!
Conseils et astuces|

1.Ne tentez pas de déplacer ce mobilier sans enlever tout I'équipement.
2. Des dégis ou des blessures graves pourraient survenir lorsque les enfants grimpent sur des meubles audio et/ ou vidéo.
i surle meuble, il en résulte

que le meuble pourrait basculer sur lenfant
3.Contactez-nous en utilisant les détails affichés pour obtenir les conseils s'il vous plait
Sily ades r ;
2 Ne jamais utiiser

* iGracias por elegir nuestros productos, por favor lea las instrucciones cuidadosamente
antes de la instalacién, y guérdelas correctamente!

Consejos y trucos
1.51 no quita todos 10s equipos en el primer lugar, no intente mover este mueble
2 i [ b | y/ovideo,
control estimara enelél
sobre el nifo.
3.Pngase en contacto con nosotros utilizando los detalles mostrados para obtener més sugerencias.

‘ A

| Cliente.

* BHOBREBATCATHYKE STENET, 1 VA b—AT BRIBIARE TRIZL LS,
ThISLBEREENICREL TS,
1

ELTHRAZLEE, 2

EEBBT S LRTEERA,

2FECHATLAFLRETAORBOLILBEE, KEMLEY, DEEONEY T 3BhAHS, RIBOYED
Y ERAR &2 T, FEEARMOLLBEY 124> TUEALINELOT, BRFTEEOHEHA SRS S,

AIRh S AL HEE NI TBIEL T EEL,

—OECANEELGOT R, BT —EALYS

K Grazie per aver scelto i nostri prodotti, si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzion
dell'installazione e rispettare le istruzioni corrette!
Suggerimenti e trucc|
1.Non tentare di spostare questo mobile senza prima rimuovere tutte le apparecchiature
2 morti o gravi Un telecomando

oi giocattoll messi
Tarredamento pu piegarsi sul bambino.
3.Vi preghiamo di contattarci utilizzando i dettagli mostrati per ulteriori consigli

A




What's in the box

Easy to install

extt

W
M(((((((f((((((((/f((((((((

M8x50

®x4

(A 2

= 0

Méx14 M6x 30 M8x20 M8x45
S
b 16xd 8.2x1 G 15xP 8x5  15x¢ 8x15

@x4

M8x35

D16x8.5x1.0

GXZ

5

M5x30

GXZ

®

37.4x15.8x13.5

©x1

ﬂ Smm (13mm) (14mm)

O« Tools Requried

(Not included)

How to choose mount screws for your TV

Choose the suitable length screws

(a) For Flat-backed TV

Bracket  ShortScrew  washer

(b) For irregular -backed (Rounded)TV

LongScrew  Washer

Spacer
The back of the TV

i




Easy to install Easy to install

Attach the TV Brackets
‘5 (5mm)

(a) For flat-backed TV

Don't tighten the screw







Easy to install

i (5mm)

Easy to install

(5mm)
==

3mm) (14|




Easy to install

Easy to install

1

10




Easy to install

Easy to install

13

12




